
Place Name Age Hometown Time

1. Laukli, Sophia 21 Yarmouth, ME 1:14:55

2. Slotboom, Giselle 28 Salt Lake City, UT 1:18:06

3. Frankowski, Rosie 30 Anchorage, AK 1:20:27

4. Kramer, Kendall 19 Fairbanks, AK 1:24:09

5. Lindquist, Ruby 21 Seward, AK 1:26:01

6. Palmer-Leger, Sydney 19 Park City, UT 1:26:39

7. Karg, Hailey 29 Salt Lake City, UT 1:32:10

8. Wedin, Brook 22 Seward, AK 1:33:15

9. Nilsson, Josefin 28 Anchorage, AK 1:34:20

10. Breen, Anna 33 Palmer, AK 1:34:55

11. Whitaker, Elizabeth 28 Wasilla, AK 1:35:09

12. Judd, Kylie 20 Anchorage, AK 1:35:09

13. Maus, Kala 32 Anchorage, AK 1:37:35

14. Blum, Hazel 32 Anchorage, AK 1:39:10

15. Stevens, Kendall 23 Anchorage, AK 1:39:33

16. Lies, Hannah 26 Anchorage, AK 1:41:17

17. Houser, Katey 17 Palmer, AK 1:41:23

18. Whittington-Evans, Rosie 17 Palmer, AK 1:41:23

19. Freistone, Sarah 27 Anchorage, AK 1:42:46

20. Bourgeois, Cedar 45 Seward, AK 1:43:13

21. Fraser, Shannon 37 Anchorage, AK 1:43:36

22. Hegna, Amanda 42 Eagle River, AK 1:43:51

23. King, Beth 17 Wasilla, AK 1:44:01

24. Christopher, Nico 22 Seward, AK 1:44:18

25. Storlie, Kristina 37 Anchorage, AK 1:44:35

26. Neale, Megan 25 Anchorage, AK 1:45:45

27. Franklin, Ashley 31 Tallahassee, FL 1:45:58

28. Campbell, Kirsys 21 Hailey, ID 1:46:12

29. Spaic, Sofija 19 Palmer, AK 1:46:24

30. Buddenberg, Katherine 46 Anchorage, AK 1:46:40

31. Tuttle, Laura 33 Anchorage, AK 1:47:00

32. Reynolds, Cydney 25 Anchorage, AK 1:47:06

33. Mina, Viviana 37 Eagle River, AK 1:47:11

34. Kopsack, Jocelyn 24 Palmer, AK 1:47:49

35. Sessions, Lena 33 Anchorage, AK 1:48:57

36. Dow, Rachel 42 Seward, AK 1:49:01

37. Legate, Alejandra 22 Anchorage, AK 1:49:08

38. Topf, Rachel 25 Eagle River, AK 1:49:21

39. Mayers, Sophie 17 Anchorage, AK 1:49:29

40. Goodman, Caitlin 30 Salt Lake City, UT 1:49:47

41. Matthews, Elizabeth 28 Anchorage, AK 1:50:50

42. Gribben, Mandie 29 Anchorage, AK 1:51:10

43. Setian, Carrie 41 Anchorage, AK 1:51:59

44. Kibbler, Margaret 28 Jackson, WY 1:52:07
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45. Sessions, Sophie 31 Anchorage, AK 1:52:13

46. Schwerman, Katherine 22 Anchorage, AK 1:52:41

47. Reese, Justine 38 Wasilla, AK 1:52:44

48. Aumann, Sierra 28 Anchorage, AK 1:52:53

49. Gavalya, Jillian 16 Chugiak, AK 1:52:55

50. Thompson, Jordin 34 Anchorage, AK 1:53:42

51. Murphy, Nieca 21 Anchorage, AK 1:54:47

52. Messmer, Erin 35 Eagle River, AK 1:55:01

53. McKinzie, Rhea 29 Salt Lake City, UT 1:55:19

54. Pahkala, Jessica 26 Anchorage, AK 1:55:58

55. Sayer, Amy 51 Anchorage, AK 1:56:37

56. Miller, Kayla 31 Littleton, CO 1:56:47

57. McBride, Laurie 30 Coeur D Alene, ID 1:57:06

58. Tumey, Jania 21 Anchorage, AK 1:57:23

59. Galloway, lucy 41 Eagle River, AK 1:57:26

60. Stouff, Lee-Ann 38 Anchorage, AK 1:58:06

61. Johnson, Elizabeth 20 Anchorage, AK 1:58:44

62. James, Rhianna 29 Salt Lake City, UT 1:59:34

63. Karp, Mallory 26 Anchorage, AK 1:59:51

64. Fleming, Anna 41 Girdwood, AK 2:00:26

65. Nanyunja, Noelin 28 Girdwood, AK 2:00:47

66. Carpenter, Mackenzie 33 Anchorage, AK 2:00:57

67. Collins, Alice 24 Girdwood, AK 2:01:08

68. Sieminski, Kristen 42 Seward, AK 2:02:25

69. Sieminski, Shelby 17 Seward, AK 2:02:25

70. Skriloff, Malia 40 Girdwood, AK 2:02:27

71. Nilsson, Annika 17 Seward, AK 2:02:29

72. Harris, Emily 30 Salt Lake City, UT 2:02:37

73. Nilsson, Binget 54 Seward, AK 2:02:52

74. Brown, Ellyn 68 Anchorage, AK 2:02:55

75. Boardman, Kelsey 33 Anchorage, AK 2:03:10

76. Eski, Ivy 19 Anchorage, AK 2:04:10

77. Gouin, Krista 27 Anchorage, AK 2:04:12

78. Bowler, Ivy 36 Anchorage, AK 2:05:29

79. Fabry, Michelle 51 Anchorage, AK 2:05:48

80. Shafer, Erica 39 anchorage, AK 2:06:49

81. Valdes, Gina 29 Tucson, AZ 2:07:53

82. Burtzel, Andrea 32 Prior Lake, MN 2:08:41

83. Pekarek, Micaela 26 Chanhassen, MN 2:08:45

84. Junck, Emily 35 Girdwood, AK 2:08:59

85. Saramak, Meghan 34 Anchorage, AK 2:09:03

86. Turney, Kristyn 26 Anchorage, AK 2:09:25

87. Chang, Zoe 17 Anchorage, AK 2:10:25

88. Olson, Megan 50 Anchorage, AK 2:10:25

89. Brubaker, Neena 17 Anchorage, AK 2:10:25

90. Boschenstein, Karen 50 New York, NY 2:10:26

91. Carney, Amelia 22 Wasilla, AK 2:10:49

92. Stone, Amy 45 Girdwood, AK 2:10:52



93. Elliott, Savanah 23 Anchorage, AK 2:11:24

94. Vassar, Gabrielle 24 Eagle River, AK 2:11:58

95. Dunn, Grace 19 Eagle River, AK 2:12:18

96. Cohn, Emily 32 Anchorage, AK 2:12:42

97. Goodman, Izzy 21 Bozeman, MT 2:14:31

98. Goss, Lydia 22 Bozeman, MT 2:14:32

99. Kramer, Cyndi 31 Anchorage, AK 2:15:04

100. Hardy, Dyann 40 Eagle River, AK 2:15:49

101. Gillott, Lauren 23 Girdwood, AK 2:15:55

102. Whitfield, Morgan 29 Girdwood, AK 2:16:23

103. Gettis, Emily 29 Anchorage, AK 2:17:16

104. Szanto, Ann 40 Anchorage, AK 2:17:56

105. Leary, RoseAnna 32 Manhattan, MT 2:19:14

106. Swanson, Katie 31 Anchorage, AK 2:19:24

107. Larson, Gly 33 Anchorage, AK 2:19:25

108. Housley, Jaclyn 28 Lake Elmo, MN 2:20:34

109. Palumbo, Elisa 24 Minneapolis, MN 2:22:13

110. Evingson, Brook 26 Anchorage, AK 2:22:21

111. Skrocki, Sarah 29 Chugiak, AK 2:22:35

112. Patterson, Danielle 26 Anchorage, AK 2:22:53

113. Garner, Rose 53 Anchorage, AK 2:23:12

114. Nielson, Deanna 27 Anchorage, AK 2:24:35

115. Barber, Laura 22 Anchorage, AK 2:25:03

116. Holcomb, Leighann 27 North Pole, AK 2:25:09

117. De Schweinitz, Amy 41 Anchorage, AK 2:25:09

118. Briggs, Melanie 42 Anchorage, AK 2:25:18

119. Stinson, Joslyn 38 Girdwood, AK 2:26:06

120. Williams, Kelsey 27 Denver, CO 2:26:31

121. Newell, Robyn 38 Eagle River, AK 2:26:36

122. Heatwole, Olive 18 Anchorage, AK 2:26:39

123. Crawford, Josephine 18 Anchorage, AK 2:26:39

124. Wee, Ashley 26 Anchorage, AK 2:27:12

125. Nagata, Liane 50 Anchorage, AK 2:27:51

126. Stahla, Dana 49 Girdwood, AK 2:28:03

127. Jackson, Amber 31 Anchorage, AK 2:28:29

128. Maldonado, Jasmine 24 Ogden, UT 2:28:43

129. Thomas, Julie 27 Palmer, AK 2:29:33

130. Steele, Catherine 36 Anchorage, AK 2:30:05

131. Spaic, Tatjana 25 Anchorage, AK 2:31:23

132. Harskamp, Jodi 45 Anchorage, AK 2:31:37

133. Onders, Heather 43 Anchorage, AK 2:31:37

134. Mingrone, Erin 42 Missoula, MT 2:31:37

135. Harley, Carolyn 43 Anchorage, AK 2:32:14

136. Martin, Jordan 31 Anchorage, AK 2:34:37

137. Leseman, Wendy 65 Anchorage, AK 2:35:18

138. Hurley, Robyn 29 Anchorage, AK 2:39:24

139. Garner, Katrina 50 Anchorage, AK 2:41:15

140. Swenarton, Marykate 31 Anchorage, AK 2:42:29



141. Jones, Callie 36 Anchorage, AK 2:42:40

142. Simpson, Samantha 35 Anchorage, AK 2:42:41

143. Boquist, Shauna 42 Anchorage, AK 2:42:41

144. Pastor, Mikyla 30 Ogden, UT 2:42:52

145. White, Michelle 51 Girdwood, AK 2:45:45

146. Zisselsberger, Tracy 31 Park City, UT 2:47:25

147. Eakes, Rachel 31 Anchorage, AK 2:47:46

148. Borjas, Grace 34 Keller, TX 2:48:53

149. Graham, Roberta 40 Anchorage, AK 2:52:26

150. Trainer, Lexi 30 Eagle River, AK 2:53:11

151. ONeill, Melissa 34 Anchorage, AK 2:54:18

152. Martinez, Noelle 35 Dallas, TX 2:57:57

153. Tantillo, Julia 24 Oakland, CA 2:59:30

154. Carlin, Rachel 25 Eden Prairie, MN 3:05:43

155. Hunter, Lesley 37 Girdwood, AK 3:06:56

156. Schwei, Sarah 28 Anchorage, AK 3:19:15

157. Melchert, Raquelle 18 Anchorage, AK 3:33:16

1. Patterson, Scott 29 Anchorage, AK 1:05:27

2. Arneson, Lars 31 Anchorage, AK 1:07:43

3. Zink, Simon 22 Bozeman, MT 1:09:25

4. Johnson, Erik 45 Seward, AK 1:11:51

5. Earnhart, Michael 18 Eagle River, AK 1:12:34

6. Turney, Taylor 26 Anchorage, AK 1:12:48

7. Gates, Rickey 40 Santa Fe, NM 1:13:49

8. Walsh, Jacob 23 Eagle River, AK 1:14:01

9. Hecht, Galen 26 Soldotna, AK 1:14:34

10. Roenning, Sigurd 24 Anchorage, AK 1:14:45

11. Hendry, Sam 21 Salt Lake City, UT 1:15:41

12. Ogden, Ben 21 Londonderry, VT 1:16:12

13. Maus, Christopher 33 Anchorage, AK 1:18:19

14. Hall, Walker 19 Winthrop, WA 1:18:46

15. Connelly, Michael 19 Chugiak, AK 1:19:04

16. Fisher, Chris 25 Breckenridge, CO 1:19:06

17. Zharkikh, Anatoliy 36 Cottonwood Heights, UT 1:19:08

18. Kirk, Christopher 24 Eagle River, AK 1:19:37

19. Hartmann, Zach 32 Anchorage, AK 1:19:38

20. Jones, Levi 33 Boise, ID 1:19:39

21. Ward, Ben 46 Anchorage, AK 1:19:50

22. Eski, Ethan 16 Anchorage, AK 1:20:01

23. Gerlach, William 17 Chugiak, AK 1:20:19

24. Endestad, Ari 20 Anchorage, AK 1:21:01

25. Korn, Joshua 40 Ogden, UT 1:21:31

26. Gross, Roman 20 Talkeetna, AK 1:21:39

27. Ritchie, Tom 47 Anchorage, AK 1:22:29

28. Dixon, Pyper 30 Seward, AK 1:23:09

29. Griffith, Barney 63 Anchorage, AK 1:23:43

30. Rice, Jayden 16 Wasilla, AK 1:23:53
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31. Mulherin, Stephen 27 Jackson, WY 1:23:59

32. Regan, Kenny 30 Seward, AK 1:24:41

33. Vilce, Eric 32 Anchorage, AK 1:25:49

34. Donavin, Kirkwood 32 Salt Lake City, UT 1:26:05

35. Carlberg, James 30 Park City, UT 1:26:08

36. Christianson, Kieffer 28 Anchorage, AK 1:26:24

37. Doherty, Charlie 32 Anchorage, AK 1:26:47

38. Hansen, Ryan 27 Salt Lake City, UT 1:26:55

39. Wright, Duncan 23 Anchorage, AK 1:27:34

40. Sliwa, Jimmy 31 Wasilla, AK 1:27:39

41. Libby, Justin 38 Anchorage, AK 1:28:02

42. Vispo, Daryll 29 Anchorage, AK 1:28:50

43. Hanley, Blake 16 Anchorage, AK 1:28:50

44. Savikko, Brenton 37 Anchorage, AK 1:29:24

45. Knapik, Andrew 28 Salt Lake City, UT 1:29:53

46. Hansen, Jon 31 Sandy, UT 1:30:07

47. Pyke, James 35 Anchorage, AK 1:30:19

48. Kreznar, Trevor 32 Seward, AK 1:30:19

49. Kirkham, Jared 40 Anchorage, AK 1:30:25

50. Wilson, Mickey 29 Anchorage, AK 1:30:35

51. Nilsson, Bjorn 19 Seward, AK 1:30:44

52. Takagi, Seiji 25 Anchorage, AK 1:30:50

53. Heatwole, Mike 54 Anchorage, AK 1:31:46

54. Sonnen, Blair 40 Park City, UT 1:32:50

55. Brady, Mark 38 Anchorage, AK 1:33:23

56. Cawood, Colm 17 Flagstaff, AZ 1:33:37

57. Erickson, Tal 29 Anchorage, AK 1:33:43

58. Stinson, Patrick 41 Anchorage, AK 1:34:25

59. Nottingham, Derek 45 Eagle River, AK 1:34:28

60. Weddleton, John 63 Anchorage, AK 1:34:32

61. Steer, Clayton 16 Palmer, AK 1:35:05

62. Woodruff, Brant 32 Anchorage, AK 1:35:15

63. Fischer, Bryce 28 Anchorage, AK 1:35:32

64. Baffuto, Matthew 24 New York, NY 1:35:37

65. Whipple, Jacob 26 Palmer, AK 1:36:13

66. Landecker, Isaac 36 Anchorage, AK 1:36:17

67. Slivka, Alex 61 Anchorage, AK 1:36:32

68. Witczak, Oles 15 Palmer, AK 1:36:49

69. Gross, Josef 11 Talkeetna, AK 1:36:50

70. Hawes, Ely 16 Girdwood, AK 1:36:58

71. Steer, Glenn 18 Palmer, AK 1:37:01

72. Newell, Mason 14 Eagle River, AK 1:37:04

73. Davis, Robert 41 Ogden, UT 1:38:15

74. Ley, Nate 28 Anchorage, AK 1:38:36

75. Wamsganz, Scott 29 Anchorage, AK 1:38:40

76. Steffe, Will 24 Bozeman, MT 1:38:49

77. Fenton, Tyler 24 Anchorage, AK 1:39:14

78. Willard, Kyle 26 Anchorage, AK 1:39:18



79. McCool, Clint 57 Anchorage, AK 1:39:47

80. Nelli, Matthew 27 Salt Lake City, UT 1:40:42

81. Beiergrohslein, Max 19 Eagle River, AK 1:41:06

82. Lee, Jaxson 18 Palmer, AK 1:41:22

83. McGarry, Benjamin 40 Soldotna, AK 1:42:27

84. Fleetwood, Matthew 30 Anchorage, AK 1:42:30

85. Gardner, Ari 36 Anchorage, AK 1:42:36

86. Metcalf, Quinton 28 Wasilla, AK 1:43:15

87. Simnitt, Thorn 35 Soldotna, AK 1:43:21

88. McConnel, Hunter 37 Girdwood, AK 1:43:24

89. Hau, Bradley 22 De Pere, WI 1:44:27

90. Carpentier, Sean 26 Anchorage, AK 1:44:52

91. Walsh, Danny 29 Boulder, CO 1:45:37

92. Lourie, Cody 34 Anchorage, AK 1:46:37

93. Baxter, Adam 39 Anchorage, AK 1:47:53

94. Rufner, Brady 16 Anchorage, AK 1:48:20

95. Gerlach, Scott 44 Chugiak, AK 1:48:24

96. Lehmann, Erik 37 Kenai, AK 1:48:40

97. Cotter, Caleb 30 Anchorage, AK 1:48:52

98. Peterson, Richard 41 Girdwood, AK 1:48:54

99. Newell, Chance 17 Eagle River, AK 1:48:59

100. Hansen, Ryan 14 Anchorage, AK 1:49:02

101. Hansen, Matthew 31 Seattle, WA 1:49:04

102. White, Jesse 29 Palmer, AK 1:49:11

103. Quickel, Anthony 33 Anchorage, AK 1:49:25

104. Lowery, Chad 29 Palmer, AK 1:49:26

105. Waliszek, Matt 44 Anchorage, AK 1:49:42

106. Hixon, Robert 33 Eagle River, AK 1:50:50

107. Simms, Luke 32 Anchorage, AK 1:51:38

108. Guevara, Ian 29 Fort Wainwright, AK 1:52:17

109. Rebischke, David 71 Anchorage, AK 1:52:24

110. Nguyen, Kevin 34 Austin, TX 1:52:25

111. Bradway, Mick 42 Anchorage, AK 1:52:29

112. Helmbrecht, Eric 34 Girdwood, AK 1:52:37

113. Fish, Brian 50 Palmer, AK 1:52:46

114. Ulroan, Michael 33 Anchorage, AK 1:52:54

115. Thompson, Jacob 34 Anchorage, AK 1:53:22

116. Dunlap, Clifford 30 Anchorage, AK 1:53:23

117. Ferland, Alex 20 Wasilla, AK 1:53:45

118. Emtman, Brede 52 Eagle River, AK 1:54:38

119. Carl, Nick 20 Eagle River, AK 1:54:46

120. Buddenberg, Bradford 51 Anchorage, AK 1:54:55

121. Wescott, Stephan 26 Anchorage, AK 1:54:59

122. Hansen, Rick 49 Anchorage, AK 1:55:35

123. Kubic, Andy 36 Anchorage, AK 1:55:41

124. Mayer, Stephen 50 Anchorage, AK 1:55:45

125. Hardy, Chace 11 Eagle River, AK 1:56:56

126. Himes, Devin 15 Chugiak, AK 1:57:04



127. Pahkala, John 32 Anchorage, AK 1:57:09

128. Arthur, Chad 49 Soldotna, AK 1:58:09

129. DuClos, Paul 26 Anchorage, AK 1:58:24

130. Hardy, Bryan 45 Girdwood, AK 1:58:26

131. Wilkinson, James 35 Park City, UT 1:58:37

132. Leary, Tyler 33 Manhattan, MT 2:00:38

133. Barton, Kit 28 Anchorage, AK 2:00:38

134. Petrosius, Zen 21 Seward, AK 2:00:46

135. M, Tate 27 Fort Richardson, AK 2:01:20

136. Jones, Jonathan 32 Anchorage, AK 2:01:22

137. Foster, Jesse 39 Anchorage, AK 2:01:25

138. Oldhouse, Stephen 28 Portland, OR 2:02:15

139. Venhaus, Mason 33 Palmer, AK 2:02:24

140. Hawes, Carson 13 Girdwood, AK 2:03:07

141. Gilmore, Chester 48 Anchorage, AK 2:03:11

142. Gross, Jose 47 Talkeetna, AK 2:03:20

143. Fisher, Zachary 23 Breckenridge, CO 2:04:08

144. DeMolina, Michael 54 Anchorage, AK 2:05:26

145. Winsor, Philip 26 Anchorage, AK 2:05:46

146. Delahunt, Jordan 27 Anchorage, AK 2:05:52

147. Wirum, John 57 Anchorage, AK 2:05:57

148. Garbe, Dylan 20 Eagle River, AK 2:06:59

149. McAdams, Travis 32 Anchorage, AK 2:09:53

150. Newell, Carter 20 Lehi, UT 2:10:14

151. Doyle, Brendon 23 Anchorage, AK 2:10:23

152. Jorgensen, Miles 35 Kenai, AK 2:10:35

153. Sanders, Logan 24 Wasilla, AK 2:10:50

154. Kang, Kibo 32 Anchorage, AK 2:11:11

155. Muth, Malachi 40 Palmer, AK 2:11:12

156. Cange, Shawn 52 Anchorage, AK 2:11:33

157. Clark, Greg 31 Girdwood, AK 2:11:40

158. Walsh, Andrew 35 KenaiKenai, AK 2:11:57

159. Robles, Nico 28 Eagle River, AK 2:11:59

160. Hansen, Mitchell 29 Anchorage, AK 2:12:06

161. Trainer, Franklin 27 Eagle River, AK 2:12:15

162. Mortensen, Allen 37 Anchorage, AK 2:12:40

163. Leary, Dan 31 Girdwood, AK 2:13:37

164. Whitaker, Cole 29 Wasilla, AK 2:13:37

165. Davison, Bruce 73 Anchorage, AK 2:13:47

166. Watkins, James 28 Soldotna, AK 2:14:41

167. Ooms, Kjell 33 Bozeman, MT 2:14:49

168. Hodgson, Gunner 32 Palmer, AK 2:15:01

169. Ronan, Nicholas 23 New Rochelle, NY 2:16:25

170. Levine, Jake 20 Boulder, CO 2:16:51

171. Peryshkin, Evgeni 38 San Francisco, CA 2:16:53

172. ortiz, Ernesto 38 Dallas, TX 2:18:50

173. Parrish, Rob 38 Kenai, AK 2:19:05

174. Williamson, James 30 Anchorage, AK 2:19:11



175. Hill, Ian 31 Salt Lake City, UT 2:20:08

176. Eberhardt, Matt 45 Anchorage, AK 2:22:29

177. Metivier, Joseph 43 North Pole, AK 2:23:00

178. Thompson, Tyler 27 Anchorage, AK 2:23:09

179. Spence, Burt 41 Eagle River, AK 2:23:25

180. Pauley, Tallon 30 Fairbanks, AK 2:25:11

181. Champion, Jeffrie 33 Wasilla, AK 2:25:22

182. Nielsen, Chris 29 Anchorage, AK 2:26:00

183. Ring, Brandon 37 Anchorage, AK 2:26:10

184. Drake, Alan 60 Girdwood, AK 2:27:24

185. Still, William 41 Anchorage, AK 2:27:28

186. Shanas, Michael 43 Corona, CA 2:27:33

187. White, John 44 Eagle River, AK 2:27:51

188. Linebarger, Kevin 47 Anchorage, AK 2:30:24

189. Brettschneider, Robert 49 Kennesaw, GA 2:32:26

190. Gresham, James 39 North Pole, AK 2:32:42

191. Skriloff, Daniel 38 Girdwood, AK 2:32:53

192. Rappuhn, Sean 39 Wasilla, AK 2:33:48

193. Carr, Julian 32 Salt Lake City, UT 2:33:51

194. Hughes, Christopher 44 Girdwood, AK 2:37:07

195. O'Quinn, Aaron 38 Anchorage, AK 2:37:47

196. Barnett, Hugh 31 Anchorage, AK 2:38:22

197. Dunlap, Aaron 27 Anchorage, AK 2:40:43

198. Peterson, Tyler 39 West Palm Beach, FL 2:42:24

199. Pratt, Jared 43 Nibley, UT 2:46:17

200. Parry, William 28 Anchorage, AK 2:48:01

201. McAnally, Patrick 33 Anchorage, AK 2:50:41

202. Champion, Robert 34 Palmer, AK 2:50:43

203. Downum, Kyle 36 Kenai, AK 2:51:57

204. O'Neill, Kyle 36 Anchorage, AK 2:54:18

205. Garbe, Timothy 51 Eagle River, AK 2:59:20

206. Newell, Clark 48 American Fork, UT 3:00:27

207. Bender, Steven 32 Girdwood, AK 3:06:56

208. Gress, Patrick 36 Fort Wainwright, AK 3:12:21



Place Name Age Hometown Time

1. Houser, Katey 17 Palmer, AK 1:41:23

2. Whittington-Evans, Rosie 17 Palmer, AK 1:41:23

3. King, Beth 17 Wasilla, AK 1:44:01

4. Mayers, Sophie 17 Anchorage, AK 1:49:29

5. Gavalya, Jillian 16 Chugiak, AK 1:52:55

6. Sieminski, Shelby 17 Seward, AK 2:02:25

7. Nilsson, Annika 17 Seward, AK 2:02:29

8. Chang, Zoe 17 Anchorage, AK 2:10:25

9. Brubaker, Neena 17 Anchorage, AK 2:10:25

1. Laukli, Sophia 21 Yarmouth, ME 1:14:55

2. Slotboom, Giselle 28 Salt Lake City, UT 1:18:06

3. Kramer, Kendall 19 Fairbanks, AK 1:24:09

4. Lindquist, Ruby 21 Seward, AK 1:26:01

5. Palmer-Leger, Sydney 19 Park City, UT 1:26:39

6. Karg, Hailey 29 Salt Lake City, UT 1:32:10

7. Wedin, Brook 22 Seward, AK 1:33:15

8. Nilsson, Josefin 28 Anchorage, AK 1:34:20

9. Whitaker, Elizabeth 28 Wasilla, AK 1:35:09

10. Judd, Kylie 20 Anchorage, AK 1:35:09

11. stevens, kendall 23 Anchorage, AK 1:39:33

12. Lies, Hannah 26 Anchorage, AK 1:41:17

13. Freistone, Sarah 27 Anchorage, AK 1:42:46

14. Christopher, Nico 22 Seward, AK 1:44:18

15. Neale, Megan 25 Anchorage, AK 1:45:45

16. Campbell, Kirsys 21 Hailey, ID 1:46:12

17. Spaic, Sofija 19 Palmer, AK 1:46:24

18. Reynolds, Cydney 25 Anchorage, AK 1:47:06

19. Kopsack, Jocelyn 24 Palmer, AK 1:47:49

20. Legate, Alejandra 22 Anchorage, AK 1:49:08

21. Topf, Rachel 25 Eagle River, AK 1:49:21

22. Matthews, Elizabeth 28 Anchorage, AK 1:50:50

23. Gribben, Mandie 29 Anchorage, AK 1:51:10

24. Kibbler, Margaret 28 Jackson, WY 1:52:07

25. Schwerman, Katherine 22 Anchorage, AK 1:52:41

26. Aumann, Sierra 28 Anchorage, AK 1:52:53

27. Murphy, Nieca 21 Anchorage, AK 1:54:47

28. McKinzie, Rhea 29 Salt Lake City, UT 1:55:19

29. Pahkala, Jessica 26 Anchorage, AK 1:55:58

30. Tumey, Jania 21 Anchorage, AK 1:57:23

31. Johnson, Elizabeth 20 Anchorage, AK 1:58:44

32. James, Rhianna 29 Salt Lake City, UT 1:59:34

33. Karp, Mallory 26 Anchorage, AK 1:59:51

34. Nanyunja, Noelin 28 Girdwood, AK 2:00:47

35. Collins, Alice 24 Girdwood, AK 2:01:08
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36. Eski, Ivy 19 Anchorage, AK 2:04:10

37. Gouin, Krista 27 Anchorage, AK 2:04:12

38. Valdes, Gina 29 Tucson, AZ 2:07:53

39. Pekarek, Micaela 26 Chanhassen, MN 2:08:45

40. Turney, Kristyn 26 Anchorage, AK 2:09:25

41. Carney, Amelia 22 Wasilla, AK 2:10:49

42. Elliott, Savanah 23 Anchorage, AK 2:11:24

43. Vassar, Gabrielle 24 Eagle River, AK 2:11:58

44. Dunn, Grace 19 Eagle River, AK 2:12:18

45. Goodman, Izzy 21 Bozeman, MT 2:14:31

46. Goss, Lydia 22 Bozeman, MT 2:14:32

47. Gillott, Lauren 23 Girdwood, AK 2:15:55

48. Whitfield, Morgan 29 Girdwood, AK 2:16:23

49. Gettis, Emily 29 Anchorage, AK 2:17:16

50. Housley, Jaclyn 28 Lake Elmo, MN 2:20:34

51. Palumbo, Elisa 24 Minneapolis, MN 2:22:13

52. Evingson, Brook 26 Anchorage, AK 2:22:21

53. Skrocki, Sarah 29 Chugiak, AK 2:22:35

54. Patterson, Danielle 26 Anchorage, AK 2:22:53

55. Nielson, Deanna 27 Anchorage, AK 2:24:35

56. Barber, Laura 22 Anchorage, AK 2:25:03

57. Holcomb, Leighann 27 North Pole, AK 2:25:09

58. Williams, Kelsey 27 Denver, CO 2:26:31

59. Heatwole, Olive 18 Anchorage, AK 2:26:39

60. Crawford, Josephine 18 Anchorage, AK 2:26:39

61. Wee, Ashley 26 Anchorage, AK 2:27:12

62. Maldonado, Jasmine 24 Ogden, UT 2:28:43

63. Thomas, Julie 27 Palmer, AK 2:29:33

64. Spaic, Tatjana 25 Anchorage, AK 2:31:23

65. Hurley, Robyn 29 Anchorage, AK 2:39:24

66. Tantillo, Julia 24 Oakland, CA 2:59:30

67. Carlin, Rachel 25 Eden Prairie, MN 3:05:43

68. Schwei, Sarah 28 Anchorage, AK 3:19:15

69. Melchert, Raquelle 18 Anchorage, AK 3:33:16

1. Frankowski, Rosie 30 Anchorage, AK 1:20:27

2. Breen, Anna 33 Palmer, AK 1:34:55

3. Maus, Kala 32 Anchorage, AK 1:37:35

4. Blum, Hazel 32 Anchorage, AK 1:39:10

5. Fraser, Shannon 37 Anchorage, AK 1:43:36

6. Storlie, Kristina 37 Anchorage, AK 1:44:35

7. Franklin, Ashley 31 Tallahassee, FL 1:45:58

8. Tuttle, Laura 33 Anchorage, AK 1:47:00

9. Mina, Viviana 37 Eagle River, AK 1:47:11

10. Sessions, Lena 33 Anchorage, AK 1:48:57

11. Goodman, Caitlin 30 Salt Lake City, UT 1:49:47

12. Sessions, Sophie 31 Anchorage, AK 1:52:13

13. Reese, Justine 38 Wasilla, AK 1:52:44

14. Thompson, Jordin 34 Anchorage, AK 1:53:42
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15. Messmer, Erin 35 Eagle River, AK 1:55:01

16. Miller, Kayla 31 Littleton, CO 1:56:47

17. McBride, Laurie 30 Coeur D Alene, ID 1:57:06

18. Stouff, Lee-Ann 38 Anchorage, AK 1:58:06

19. Carpenter, Mackenzie 33 Anchorage, AK 2:00:57

20. Harris, Emily 30 Salt Lake City, UT 2:02:37

21. Boardman, Kelsey 33 Anchorage, AK 2:03:10

22. Bowler, Ivy 36 Anchorage, AK 2:05:29

23. Shafer, Erica 39 Anchorage, AK 2:06:49

24. Burtzel, Andrea 32 Prior Lake, MN 2:08:41

25. Junck, Emily 35 Girdwood, AK 2:08:59

26. Saramak, Meghan 34 Anchorage, AK 2:09:03

27. Cohn, Emily 32 Anchorage, AK 2:12:42

28. Kramer, Cyndi 31 Anchorage, AK 2:15:04

29. Leary, RoseAnna 32 Manhattan, MT 2:19:14

30. Swanson, Katie 31 Anchorage, AK 2:19:24

31. Larson, Gly 33 Anchorage, AK 2:19:25

32. Stinson, Joslyn 38 Girdwood, AK 2:26:06

33. Newell, Robyn 38 Eagle River, AK 2:26:36

34. Jackson, Amber 31 Anchorage, AK 2:28:29

35. Steele, Catherine 36 Anchorage, AK 2:30:05

36. Martin, Jordan 31 Anchorage, AK 2:34:37

37. Swenarton, Marykate 31 Anchorage, AK 2:42:29

38. Jones, Callie 36 Anchorage, AK 2:42:40

39. Simpson, Samantha 35 Anchorage, AK 2:42:41

40. Pastor, Mikyla 30 Ogden, UT 2:42:52

41. Zisselsberger, Tracy 31 Park City, UT 2:47:25

42. Eakes, Rachel 31 Anchorage, AK 2:47:46

43. Borjas, Grace 34 Keller, TX 2:48:53

44. Trainer, Lexi 30 Eagle River, AK 2:53:11

45. O'Neill, Melissa 34 Anchorage, AK 2:54:18

46. Martinez, Noelle 35 Dallas, TX 2:57:57

47. Hunter, Lesley 37 Girdwood, AK 3:06:56

1. Bourgeois, Cedar 45 Seward, AK 1:43:13

2. Hegna, Amanda 42 Eagle River, AK 1:43:51

3. Buddenberg, Katherine 46 Anchorage, AK 1:46:40

4. Dow, Rachel 42 Seward, AK 1:49:01

5. Setian, Carrie 41 Anchorage, AK 1:51:59

6. Galloway, lucy 41 Eagle River, AK 1:57:26

7. Fleming, Anna 41 Girdwood, AK 2:00:26

8. Sieminski, Kristen 42 Seward, AK 2:02:25

9. Skriloff, Malia 40 Girdwood, AK 2:02:27

10. Stone, Amy 45 Girdwood, AK 2:10:52

11. Hardy, Dyann 40 Eagle River, AK 2:15:49

12. Szanto, Ann 40 Anchorage, AK 2:17:56

13. De Schweinitz, Amy 41 Anchorage, AK 2:25:09

14. Briggs, Melanie 42 Anchorage, AK 2:25:18

15. Stahla, Dana 49 Girdwood, AK 2:28:03
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16. Harskamp, Jodi 45 Anchorage, AK 2:31:37

17. Onders, Heather 43 Anchorage, AK 2:31:37

18. Mingrone, Erin 42 Missoula, MT 2:31:37

19. Harley, Carolyn 43 Anchorage, AK 2:32:14

20. Boquist, Shauna 42 Anchorage, AK 2:42:41

21. Graham, Roberta 40 Anchorage, AK 2:52:26

1. Sayer, Amy 51 Anchorage, AK 1:56:37

2. Nilsson, Binget 54 Seward, AK 2:02:52

3. Fabry, Michelle 51 Anchorage, AK 2:05:48

4. Olson, Megan 50 Anchorage, AK 2:10:25

5. Boschenstein, Karen 50 New York, NY 2:10:26

6. Garner, Rose 53 Anchorage, AK 2:23:12

7. Nagata, Liane 50 Anchorage, AK 2:27:51

8. Garner, Katrina 50 Anchorage, AK 2:41:15

9. White, Michelle 51 Girdwood, AK 2:45:45

1. Brown, Ellyn 68 Anchorage, AK 2:02:55

2. Leseman, Wendy 65 Anchorage, AK 2:35:18

1. Eski, Ethan 16 Anchorage, AK 1:20:01

2. Gerlach, William 17 Chugiak, AK 1:20:19

3. Rice, Jayden 16 Wasilla, AK 1:23:53

4. Hanley, Blake 16 Anchorage, AK 1:28:50

5. Cawood, Colm 17 Flagstaff, AZ 1:33:37

6. Steer, Clayton 16 Palmer, AK 1:35:05

7. witczak, Oles 15 Palmer, AK 1:36:49

8. Gross, Josef 11 Talkeetna, AK 1:36:50

9. Hawes, Ely 16 Girdwood, AK 1:36:58

10. Newell, Mason 14 Eagle River, AK 1:37:04

11. Rufner, Brady 16 Anchorage, AK 1:48:20

12. Newell, Chance 17 Eagle River, AK 1:48:59

13. Hansen, Ryan 14 Anchorage, AK 1:49:02

14. Hardy, Chace 11 Eagle River, AK 1:56:56

15. Himes, Devin 15 Chugiak, AK 1:57:04

16. Hawes, Carson 13 Girdwood, AK 2:03:07

1. Patterson, Scott 29 Anchorage, AK 1:05:27

2. Zink, Simon 22 Bozeman, MT 1:09:25

3. Earnhart, Michael 18 Eagle River, AK 1:12:34

4. Turney, Taylor 26 Anchorage, AK 1:12:48

5. Walsh, Jacob 23 Eagle River, AK 1:14:01

6. Hecht, Galen 26 Soldotna, AK 1:14:34

7. Roenning, Sigurd 24 Anchorage, AK 1:14:45

8. Hendry, Sam 21 Salt Lake City, UT 1:15:41

9. Ogden, Ben 21 Londonderry, VT 1:16:12

10. Hall, Walker 19 Winthrop, WA 1:18:46

11. Connelly, Michael 19 Chugiak, AK 1:19:04
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12. Fisher, Chris 25 Breckenridge, CO 1:19:06

13. Kirk, Christopher 24 Eagle River, AK 1:19:37

14. Endestad, Ari 20 Anchorage, AK 1:21:01

15. Gross, Roman 20 Talkeetna, AK 1:21:39

16. Mulherin, Stephen 27 Jackson, WY 1:23:59

17. Christianson, Kieffer 28 Anchorage, AK 1:26:24

18. Hansen, Ryan 27 Salt Lake City, UT 1:26:55

19. Wright, Duncan 23 Anchorage, AK 1:27:34

20. Vispo, Daryll 29 Anchorage, AK 1:28:50

21. Knapik, Andrew 28 Salt Lake City, UT 1:29:53

22. Wilson, Mickey 29 Anchorage, AK 1:30:35

23. Nilsson, Bjorn 19 Seward, AK 1:30:44

24. Takagi, Seiji 25 Anchorage, AK 1:30:50

25. Erickson, Tal 29 Anchorage, AK 1:33:43

26. Fischer, Bryce 28 Anchorage, AK 1:35:32

27. Baffuto, Matthew 24 New York, NY 1:35:37

28. Whipple, Jacob 26 Palmer, AK 1:36:13

29. Steer, Glenn 18 Palmer, AK 1:37:01

30. Ley, Nate 28 Anchorage, AK 1:38:36

31. Wamsganz, Scott 29 Anchorage, AK 1:38:40

32. Steffe, Will 24 Bozeman, MT 1:38:49

33. Fenton, Tyler 24 Anchorage, AK 1:39:14

34. Willard, Kyle 26 Anchorage, AK 1:39:18

35. Nelli, Matthew 27 Salt Lake City, UT 1:40:42

36. Beiergrohslein, Max 19 Eagle River, AK 1:41:06

37. Lee, Jaxson 18 Palmer, AK 1:41:22

38. Metcalf, Quinton 28 Wasilla, AK 1:43:15

39. Hau, Bradley 22 De Pere, WI 1:44:27

40. Carpentier, Sean 26 Anchorage, AK 1:44:52

41. Walsh, Danny 29 Boulder, CO 1:45:37

42. White, Jesse 29 Palmer, AK 1:49:11

43. Lowery, Chad 29 Palmer, AK 1:49:26

44. Guevara, Ian 29 Fort Wainwright, AK 1:52:17

45. Ferland, Alex 20 Wasilla, AK 1:53:45

46. Carl, Nick 20 Eagle River, AK 1:54:46

47. Wescott, Stephan 26 Anchorage, AK 1:54:59

48. DuClos, Paul 26 Anchorage, AK 1:58:24

49. Barton, Kit 28 Anchorage, AK 2:00:38

50. Petrosius, Zen 21 Seward, AK 2:00:46

51. M, Tate 27 Fort Richardson, AK 2:01:20

52. Oldhouse, Stephen 28 Portland, OR 2:02:15

53. Fisher, Zachary 23 Breckenridge, CO 2:04:08

54. Winsor, Philip 26 Anchorage, AK 2:05:46

55. Delahunt, Jordan 27 Anchorage, AK 2:05:52

56. Garbe, Dylan 20 Eagle River, AK 2:06:59

57. Newell, Carter 20 Lehi, UT 2:10:14

58. Doyle, Brendon 23 Anchorage, AK 2:10:23

59. Sanders, Logan 24 Wasilla, AK 2:10:50

60. Robles, Nico 28 Eagle River, AK 2:11:59



61. Hansen, Mitchell 29 Anchorage, AK 2:12:06

62. Trainer, Franklin 27 Eagle River, AK 2:12:15

63. Whitaker, Cole 29 Wasilla, AK 2:13:37

64. Watkins, James 28 Soldotna, AK 2:14:41

65. Ronan, Nicholas 23 New Rochelle, NY 2:16:25

66. Levine, Jake 20 Boulder, CO 2:16:51

67. Thompson, Tyler 27 Anchorage, AK 2:23:09

68. Nielsen, Chris 29 Anchorage, AK 2:26:00

69. Dunlap, Aaron 27 Anchorage, AK 2:40:43

70. Parry, William 28 Anchorage, AK 2:48:01

1. Arneson, Lars 31 Anchorage, AK 1:07:43

2. Maus, Christopher 33 Anchorage, AK 1:18:19

3. Zharkikh, Anatoliy 36 Cottonwood Heights, UT 1:19:08

4. Hartmann, Zach 32 Anchorage, AK 1:19:38

5. Jones, Levi 33 Boise, ID 1:19:39

6. Dixon, Pyper 30 Seward, AK 1:23:09

7. Regan, Kenny 30 Seward, AK 1:24:41

8. Vilce, Eric 32 Anchorage, AK 1:25:49

9. Donavin, Kirkwood 32 Salt Lake City, UT 1:26:05

10. Carlberg, James 30 Park City, UT 1:26:08

11. Doherty, Charlie 32 Anchorage, AK 1:26:47

12. Sliwa, Jimmy 31 Wasilla, AK 1:27:39

13. Libby, Justin 38 Anchorage, AK 1:28:02

14. Savikko, Brenton 37 Anchorage, AK 1:29:24

15. Hansen, Jon 31 Sandy, UT 1:30:07

16. Pyke, James 35 Anchorage, AK 1:30:19

17. Kreznar, Trevor 32 Seward, AK 1:30:19

18. Brady, Mark 38 Anchorage, AK 1:33:23

19. Woodruff, Brant 32 Anchorage, AK 1:35:15

20. Landecker, Isaac 36 Anchorage, AK 1:36:17

21. Fleetwood, Matthew 30 Anchorage, AK 1:42:30

22. Gardner, Ari 36 Anchorage, AK 1:42:36

23. Simnitt, Thorn 35 Soldotna, AK 1:43:21

24. McConnel, Hunter 37 Girdwood, AK 1:43:24

25. Lourie, Cody 34 Anchorage, AK 1:46:37

26. baxter, adam 39 Anchorage, AK 1:47:53

27. Lehmann, Erik 37 Kenai, AK 1:48:40

28. Cotter, Caleb 30 Anchorage, AK 1:48:52

29. Hansen, Matthew 31 Seattle, WA 1:49:04

30. Quickel, Anthony 33 Anchorage, AK 1:49:25

31. Hixon, Robert 33 Eagle River, AK 1:50:50

32. Simms, Luke 32 Anchorage, AK 1:51:38

33. Nguyen, Kevin 34 Austin, TX 1:52:25

34. Helmbrecht, Eric 34 Girdwood, AK 1:52:37

35. Ulroan, Michael 33 Anchorage, AK 1:52:54

36. Thompson, Jacob 34 Anchorage, AK 1:53:22

37. Dunlap, Clifford 30 Anchorage, AK 1:53:23

38. Kubic, Andy 36 Anchorage, AK 1:55:41

Male 30-39



39. Pahkala, John 32 Anchorage, AK 1:57:09

40. Wilkinson, James 35 Park City, UT 1:58:37

41. Leary, Tyler 33 Manhattan, MT 2:00:38

42. Jones, Jonathan 32 Anchorage, AK 2:01:22

43. Foster, Jesse 39 Anchorage, AK 2:01:25

44. Venhaus, Mason 33 Palmer, AK 2:02:24

45. McAdams, Travis 32 Anchorage, AK 2:09:53

46. Jorgensen, Miles 35 Kenai, AK 2:10:35

47. Kang, Kibo 32 Anchorage, AK 2:11:11

48. Clark, Greg 31 Girdwood, AK 2:11:40

49. Walsh, Andrew 35 KenaiKenai, AK 2:11:57

50. Mortensen, Allen 37 Anchorage, AK 2:12:40

51. Leary, Dan 31 Girdwood, AK 2:13:37

52. Ooms, Kjell 33 Bozeman, MT 2:14:49

53. Hodgson, Gunner 32 Palmer, AK 2:15:01

54. Peryshkin, Evgeni 38 San Francisco, CA 2:16:53

55. Ortiz, Ernesto 38 Dallas, TX 2:18:50

56. Parrish, Rob 38 Kenai, AK 2:19:05

57. Williamson, James 30 Anchorage, AK 2:19:11

58. Hill, Ian 31 Salt Lake City, UT 2:20:08

59. Pauley, Tallon 30 Fairbanks, AK 2:25:11

60. Champion, Jeffrie 33 Wasilla, AK 2:25:22

61. Ring, Brandon 37 Anchorage, AK 2:26:10

62. Gresham, James 39 North Pole, AK 2:32:42

63. Skriloff, Daniel 38 Girdwood, AK 2:32:53

64. Rappuhn, Sean 39 Wasilla, AK 2:33:48

65. Carr, Julian 32 Salt Lake City, UT 2:33:51

66. O'Quinn, Aaron 38 Anchorage, AK 2:37:47

67. Barnett, Hugh 31 Anchorage, AK 2:38:22

68. Peterson, Tyler 39 West Palm Beach, FL 2:42:24

69. McAnally, Patrick 33 Anchorage, AK 2:50:41

70. Champion, Robert 34 Palmer, AK 2:50:43

71. Downum, Kyle 36 Kenai, AK 2:51:57

72. O'Neill, Kyle 36 Anchorage, AK 2:54:18

73. Bender, Steven 32 Girdwood, AK 3:06:56

74. Gress, Patrick 36 Fort Wainwright, AK 3:12:21

1. Johnson, Erik 45 Seward, AK 1:11:51

2. Gates, Rickey 40 Santa Fe, NM 1:13:49

3. Ward, Ben 46 Anchorage, AK 1:19:50

4. Korn, Joshua 40 Ogden, UT 1:21:31

5. Ritchie, Tom 47 Anchorage, AK 1:22:29

6. Kirkham, Jared 40 Anchorage, AK 1:30:25

7. Sonnen, Blair 40 Park City, UT 1:32:50

8. Stinson, Patrick 41 Anchorage, AK 1:34:25

9. Nottingham, Derek 45 Eagle River, AK 1:34:28

10. Davis, Robert 41 Ogden, UT 1:38:15

11. McGarry, Benjamin 40 Soldotna, AK 1:42:27

12. Gerlach, Scott 44 Chugiak, AK 1:48:24
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13. Peterson, Richard 41 Girdwood, AK 1:48:54

14. Waliszek, Matt 44 Anchorage, AK 1:49:42

15. Bradway, Mick 42 Anchorage, AK 1:52:29

16. Hansen, Rick 49 Anchorage, AK 1:55:35

17. Arthur, Chad 49 Soldotna, AK 1:58:09

18. Hardy, Bryan 45 Girdwood, AK 1:58:26

19. Gilmore, Chester 48 Anchorage, AK 2:03:11

20. Gross, Jose 47 Talkeetna, AK 2:03:20

21. Muth, Malachi 40 Palmer, AK 2:11:12

22. Eberhardt, Matt 45 Anchorage, AK 2:22:29

23. Metivier, Joseph 43 North Pole, AK 2:23:00

24. Spence, Burt 41 Eagle River, AK 2:23:25

25. Still, William 41 Anchorage, AK 2:27:28

26. Shanas, Michael 43 Corona, CA 2:27:33

27. White, John 44 Eagle River, AK 2:27:51

28. Linebarger, Kevin 47 Anchorage, AK 2:30:24

29. Brettschneider, Robert 49 Kennesaw, GA 2:32:26

30. Hughes, Christopher 44 Girdwood, AK 2:37:07

31. Pratt, Jared 43 Nibley, UT 2:46:17

32. Newell, Clark 48 American Fork, UT 3:00:27

1. Heatwole, Mike 54 Anchorage, AK 1:31:46

2. McCool, Clint 57 Anchorage, AK 1:39:47

3. Fish, Brian 50 Palmer, AK 1:52:46

4. Emtman, Brede 52 Eagle River, AK 1:54:38

5. Buddenberg, Bradford 51 Anchorage, AK 1:54:55

6. Mayer, Stephen 50 Anchorage, AK 1:55:45

7. DeMolina, Michael 54 Anchorage, AK 2:05:26

8. Wirum, John 57 Anchorage, AK 2:05:57

9. Cange, Shawn 52 Anchorage, AK 2:11:33

10. Garbe, Timothy 51 Eagle River, AK 2:59:20

1. Griffith, Barney 63 Anchorage, AK 1:23:43

2. Weddleton, John 63 Anchorage, AK 1:34:32

3. Slivka, Alex 61 Anchorage, AK 1:36:32

4. Drake, Alan 60 Girdwood, AK 2:27:24

1. Rebischke, David 71 Anchorage, AK 1:52:24

2. Davison, Bruce 73 Anchorage, AK 2:13:47
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